

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7884 OF 2001

A. ABITHA BEGUM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PANDIAN

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 03/04/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. Ram Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice by Registered Post A.D.

Petitioner may disclose the outcome of dasti service
before 3rd May, 2007.

List the matter on 3rd May, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar