

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7884 OF 2001

A. ABITHA BEGUM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PANDIAN(DEAD)BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and office report)

Date: 30/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. Ram Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

for Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call for the report from the concerned court.

List the matter on 20th September, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar